

Loison

PASTICCERI DAL 1938

The taste of Italy  
made in Italy

# COLOMBA CLASSICA A. D. 1552

PESO / Weight / Poids 1000g - 2 lb 3 1/4 oz (35.25 oz)

## DESCRIZIONE / Description

Cake made by means of natural fermentation of sourdough, with an irregular oval shape, reminiscent of a dove. The dough is especially soft owing to the use of fresh milk, fresh butter and fresh cream. It is light in texture, enriched with orange peel from Sicily and natural Mananara vanilla from Madagascar\*, covered with italian almonds icing and grains of sugar.

Gâteau fait au moyen de la fermentation naturelle du levain, avec une forme ovale irrégulière, rappelant une colombe. La pâte est particulièrement molle grâce à l'utilisation de lait frais, de beurre frais et de crème fraîche. Il est de texture légère, enrichi écorces de "orange de Sicilia" et de Mananara vanille naturelle de Madagascar\*, recouvert de glaçage aux amandes italiennes et de grains de sucre.

## INGREDIENTI / Ingredients / Ingrédients

WHEAT flour, Candied "oranges from Sicily" peels (17%) [Orange peels (52%), Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Concentrated lemon juice], Sugar, ALMOND icing (12%) [Sugar, EGG white, Sunflower oil, Italian ALMONDS (23%)], Pre-cooked rice and WHEAT flour, Natural flavours], Fresh EGGS raised on the ground, Fresh butter (MILK) (9%), Emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of vegetable origin fatty acids, Grains of sugar (3%), Fresh EGG yolk raised on the ground, Wildflower honey from Sicily, Natural sourdough yeast (WHEAT), Fresh MILK (1%), Fresh cream (MILK) (1%), Cervia whole marine salt, Natural Mananara vanilla from Madagascar\* (0,2%), Cocoa butter, Natural flavors. \*SLOW FOOD PRESIDIU

Farine de BLÉ, Ecorces de "orange de Sicilia" confit es (17%) [Ecorces d'orange (52%), Sirop de glucose-fructose, Sucre, Jus de citron concentr e], Sucre, Glaçage aux AMANDES (12%) [Sucre, Blanc d'OEUF, Huile de tournesol, AMANDES italiennes (23%)], Farine de riz et BL  pr cuit, Ar mes naturels], OEUFs frais  lev  au sol, Beurre frais (LAIT) (9%),  mulsifiant: mono- et diglyc rides d'acides gras d'origine v g tale, Petite grains de sucre (3%), Jaune d'OEUFs  lev  au sol, Miel de fleurs sauvages Sicile, Levur naturelle (BL ), LAIT frais (1%), Cr me fra che (LAIT) (1%), Sel marin int gral de Cervia, Mananara vanille naturelle de Madagascar\* (0,2%), Beurre de cacao, Ar mes naturels. \*SLOW FOOD PRESIDIU

## ALLERGENI / Allergens / Allerg nes

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, NUTS (ALMONDS). MAY CONTAIN: SOY, ALL TYPES OF NUTS. ALLERGENS FOR USA ONLY - CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, MILK, NUTS (ALMONDS). MAY CONTAIN: SOYBEANS, TREENUTS.

CONTIENT: BL , OEUFs, LAIT, FRUITS   COQUE (AMANDES). PEUT CONTENIR: SOJA, TOUS LES TYPES DE FRUITS   COQUE.

## CONSERVABILIT -SHELF LIFE / Shelf Life / Limite d'utilisation

Kept in a cool and dry place the product, closed in its original packaging, has a shelf-life of 6 months from the date of manufacture.

Conserv  dans un endroit frais et sec, le produit, ferm  dans son emballage d'origine, a une dur e de conservation de 6 mois   compter de la date de fabrication.

## DICHIARAZIONE OGM / GMO statement / D claration OGM

The raw materials used in the manufacturing processes do not contain and are not derived from Genetically Modified Organisms. This product does not require GMO labelling in accordance with European Community Regulations 1829/2003 and 1830/2003.

Les mati res premi res utilis es dans les processus de fabrication ne contiennent pas et ne sont pas d riv es d'Organismes G n tiquement Modifi s. Ce produit ne n cessite pas d' tiquetage OGM conform ment aux r glementations de la Communaut  europ enne 1829/2003 et 1830/2003.

## Nutrition Facts

13 Servings per container  
Serving size 1 SLICE (80g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 310**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	18%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 75mg	25%
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	9%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 46g	17%
Dietary Fibers 2g	6%
Total Sugars 28g	
Includes 25g Added Sugars	49%
<b>Protein</b> 5g	25%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron 0,4mg	2%
Potassium 40mg	2%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1 slice (80g)  
pour 1 tranche (80g)

**Calories 310**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Fat / Lipides</b> 12g	16%
Saturated / satur�s 6g	30%
+ Trans / trans 0g	
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides</b> 46g	
Fibre / Fibres 2g	6%
Sugars / Sucres 28g	28%
<b>Protein / Prot�ines</b> 5g	
<b>Cholesterol / Cholest�rol</b> 75mg	
<b>Sodium</b> 200mg	9%
Potassium 40mg	1%
Calcium 20mg	2%
Iron / Fer 0,4mg	2%

\* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot

\* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

## DICHIARAZIONE NUTRIZIONALE • NUTRITION DECLARATION • D CLARATION NUTRITIONNELLE

	Per 100 g	1 SLICE (80g)*	
		g	%**
VALORE ENERGETICO • ENERGY • �NERGIE	1653kJ/393kcal	1322kJ/314kcal	16%
GRASSI • FAT • MATI�RES GRASSES	15g	12g	17%
di cui saturi • of which Saturates • dont acides gras satur�s	7,4g	5,9g	30%
CARBOIDRATI • CARBOHYDRATE • GLUCIDES	58g	46g	18%
di cui zuccheri • of which Sugars • dont sucres	35g	28g	31%
FIBRE ALIMENTARI • FIBRE • FIBRES ALIMENTAIRES	2,2g	1,8g	
PROTEINE • PROTEIN • PROT�INES	6,6g	5,3g	11%
SALE • SALT • SEL	0,64g	0,51g	9%

\*peso di una porzione • \*service size • \* poids d'une portion

\*\*% delle assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal) • \*\*\*% reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal) • \*\*RI = Apport de r f rence pour un adulte-type (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal)

## NUTRITION INFORMATION (Australia)

Servings per package: about 13  
Serving size: 1 SLICE (80g)

	Quantity per Serving	Quantity per 100 g
Energy	1322kJ	1653kJ
Protein	5,3g	6,6g
Fat, total	12g	15g
- saturated	5,9g	7,4g
Carbohydrate	46g	58g
sugars	28g	35g
Sodium	200mg	255,7mg

Rev. 00

Data / Date / Date: 10/12/2020

Il responsabile / Person in charge / Responsable: Dr. Laura Carlesso

DAL 2007 SIAMO CERTIFICATI SECONDO LO STANDARD BRC FOOD  
SINCE 2007 WE ARE CERTIFIED ACCORDING TO BRC FOOD STANDARD  
DEPUIS 2007, NOUS SOMMES CERTIFI S SELON LA NORME BRC FOOD

Loison PASTICCERI DAL 1938

S.S. Pasubio, 6 · 36030 COSTABISSARA (VI) · Italy

+39 0444 557 844 · +39 0444 557 869 · loison@loison.com · www.loison.com